
40.009.10
HIGH CLASS
HIGH CLASS, dežnik z avtomatskim
odpiranjem, črna

Priporočena velikost tiskanja: 23 x 9 cm 
Material: surova svila 

Dimenzija: O 120 x 97cm 
0.552 kg
0.709 kg
218
20/10/1
0.25 mx0.23 mx1.06 m
14.18 kg
8606010013140
660199200000
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